Travelogue of Virginia, Part III
Delegate Kenneth R. “Ken” Plum, www.kenplum.com, kenplum@aol.com
Capitol of Virginia- http://www.virginiacapitol.gov/, http://virginiacapitol.gov/virtualtours/ 
Executive Mansion- https://executivemansion.virginia.gov/
Virginia Civil Rights Memorial- http://www.dgs.virginia.gov/divisionofengineeringandbuildings/civilrightsmemorial/tabid/1035/default.aspx 
Library of Virginia- http://www.lva.virginia.gov/ 
Monument Avenue- http://www.monumenthouse.com/richmond/monument/ 
Virginia Museum of Fine Arts- https://vmfa.museum/ 
 VNFA Rodin Exhibit- https://vmfa.museum/exhibitions/auguste-rodin/ 
Virginia Historical Society- http://www.vahistorical.org/  Including tickets for Dressing
        Downtown
Linden Row Inn- http://www.lindenrowinn.com/
Jefferson Hotel- http://www.jeffersonhotel.com/
Buz and Ned Barbeque- https://buzandneds.com/
Rappahannock Oyster Bar- https://www.rroysters.com/restaurants 
Millie’s Diner- http://milliesdiner.com/ 
Edo’s Squid- https://www.zomato.com/richmond/edos-squid-richmond 
Lewis Ginter Botanical Garden- http://www.lewisginter.org/ 
Pierce’s Barbeque- http://www.pierces.com/ 
Williamsburg- http://www.colonialwilliamsburg.com/ 
Historic Jamestowne- http://historicjamestowne.org/ 
Jamestown Settlement Park- http://www.historyisfun.org/jamestown-settlement/ 
American Revolution Museum at Yorktown- http://www.historyisfun.org/yorktown-victory-center/new-yorktown-museum/ 
Fort Monroe- http://www.nps.gov/fomr/index.htm
Norfolk Naval Base- http://www.visitnorfolktoday.com/tour-norfolk-naval-base 
Chrysler Museum- http://www.chrysler.org/ 
Virginia Beach- http://www.visitvirginiabeach.com/ 
False Cape State Park- http://www.dcr.virginia.gov/state-parks/false-cape.shtml#general_information 
Smithfield- http://www.smithfieldva.gov/ 
Smithfield Hams- http://www.smithfieldmarketplace.com/smithfield_hams 
Edwards Hams- http://www.edwardsvaham.com/
Virginia Diner- http://www.vadiner.com/
[bookmark: _GoBack]Shad Planking- http://www.shadplanking.com/ 



